ELD
Code Type Li-FePO4
Battery
Emergency Duration &
Output Currents
1H 3H 8H
ELD10-E
Eco
3.2V - 1.0Ah 650mA 220 mA -
ELD16-E 3.2V - 1.6Ah 650 mA 350mA -
ELD20-E 3.2V - 2.0Ah 650  mA 450 mA -
ELD32-E 3.2V - 3.2Ah - 650 mA 250 mA
ELD10-AT
Auto-Test
3.2V - 1.0Ah 650mA 220 mA -
ELD16-AT 3.2V - 1.6Ah 650 mA 350mA -
ELD20-AT 3.2V - 2.0Ah 650  mA 450 mA -
ELD32-AT 3.2V - 3.2Ah - 650 mA 250 mA
ELD10-DALI
DALI-2
3.2V - 1.0Ah 650mA 220 mA -
ELD16-DALI 3.2V - 1.6Ah 650 mA 350mA -
ELD20-DALI 3.2V - 2.0Ah 650  mA 450 mA -
ELD32-DALI 3.2V - 3.2Ah - 650 mA 250 mA
ELD10-RM
Remote
Monitoring
3.2V - 1.0Ah 650mA 220 mA -
ELD16-RM 3.2V - 1.6Ah 650 mA 350mA -
ELD20-RM 3.2V - 2.0Ah 650  mA 450 mA -
ELD32-RM 3.2V - 3.2Ah - 650 mA 250 mA
Ordering Details
Emergency LED Drivers
For LED LuminairesELD
General Specifications